SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS

0044
QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1MOBILIZATION67100100 L SUM 1
X0326447 1 1
12/19/2019
X0327707 1 1
FORCEMAIN CLEANOUT VAULT
FLOW METER
EA
EA
MADISON
66900205 CU YD
66900530 1 1
66901001 L SUM 1 1
66901003 L SUM 1 1
66901006 5 5
SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 155 155
SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH
REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN
REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT
REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA
STATE OF ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-2738
616 N.24TH ST. QUINCY, ILLINOIS 62301 217.223.3670
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
100
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
Q
:\